PLASTRIM (UK) LTD
Unit 10 Two Woods Trading Estate, Talbots Lane, Brierley Hill DY5 2YX
Tel: 01384 77551    Fax: 01384 77552
Price List: September 2008 Issue 10
All prices shown inc. V.A.T
PLASTIVAN COVER BOARD
9mm Thick x 42mm Lip, White, 5mtr Lengths

Starter Block £ 1.82
PLASTIVAN COVER BOARD
9mm Thick x 42mm Lip, 5mtr Lengths
Code Size Mahogany Golden Oak Rosewood Black Ash Plain Brown Plain Black
PR150 150mm £ 25.27 £ 25.27 £ 25.27 £ 25.27 £ 18.34 N/A
PR175 175mm £ 28.27 £ 28.27 £ 28.27 £ 28.27 £ 19.26 £ 19.26
PR200 200mm £ 31.39 £ 31.39 £ 31.39 £ 31.39 £ 22.98 N/A
PR225 225mm £ 34.51 £ 34.51 £ 34.51 £ 34.51 £ 24.05 £ 24.05
PR300 300mm £ 44.90 £ 44.90 £ 44.90 £ 44.90 £ 33.23 N/A
PR454 400mm £ 68.22 £ 68.22 £ 68.22 £ 68.22 £ 52.30 £ 52.30
PRJ 300mm Joint £ 6.07 £ 6.07 £ 6.07 £ 6.07 £ 1.44 £ 1.44
PRCE 300mm Ex Corner £ 6.07 £ 6.07 £ 6.07 £ 6.07 £ 1.85 £ 1.85
PLASTIVAN REPLACEMENT BOARD
18mm Thick x 42mm Lip, 5mtr Lengths
Code Size Mahogany Golden Oak Rosewood Black Ash Plain Brown Plain Black
PRB150 150mm £ 35.39 £ 35.39 N/A £ 35.39 N/A N/A
PRB175 175mm £ 35.75 £ 35.75 £ 35.75 £ 35.75 N/A N/A
PRB200 200mm £ 41.89 £ 41.89 N/A N/A N/A N/A
PRB225 225mm £ 42.05 £ 42.05 £ 42.05 £ 42.05 N/A N/A
PRB400 400mm £ 80.80 £ 80.80 N/A £ 80.80 N/A N/A
PRJ 300mm Joint £ 6.07 £ 6.07 £ 6.07 £ 6.07 £ 1.44 £ 1.44
PRCE 300mm Ex Corner £ 6.07 £ 6.07 £ 6.07 £ 6.07 £ 1.85 £ 1.85
HOLLOW SOFFIT BOARDS
10mm Thick, 5mtr Lengths

PF300 300mm £ 42.27 £ 42.27 N/A £ 42.27 N/A N/A
ARCHITRAVES & TRIMS
6mm Thick, 5mtr Lengths
Size / Description Mahogany Golden Oak Rosewood Black Ash Plain Brown Plain Black
25/28mm Batten £ 6.44 £ 6.44 £ 6.44 N/A N/A N/A
40/45mm Trim £ 5.93 £ 5.93 £ 5.93 N/A N/A N/A
60/65mm Trim £ 8.71 £ 8.71 £ 8.71 N/A N/A N/A
90/95mm Trim £ 10.88 £ 10.88 £ 10.88 N/A N/A N/A
12/15mm Quad £ 4.97 £ 4.97 £ 4.97 N/A N/A N/A
17/19mm Quad £ 6.44 £ 6.44 £ 6.44 N/A N/A N/A
WOODGRAIN
FASCIA, SOFFITS
& TRIMS
PLASTRIM UK LTD - 01384 77551
PROFFESIONAL SDS HAMMER BITS
AP5160 Addax+ SDS Hammer Bit 5.0 x 160mm £1.51 each
AP5210 Addax+ SDS Hammer Bit 5.0 x 210mm £2.16
AP55160 Addax+ SDS Hammer Bit 5.5 x 160mm £1.51
AP55210 Addax+ SDS Hammer Bit 5.5 x 210mm £2.24
AP6160 Addax+ SDS Hammer Bit 6.0 x 160mm £1.45
AP6210 Addax+ SDS Hammer Bit 6.0 x 210mm £2.00
AP6260 Addax+ SDS Hammer Bit 6.0 x 260mm £3.05
AP65160 Addax+ SDS Hammer Bit 6.5 x 160mm £1.65
AP65210 Addax+ SDS Hammer Bit 6.5 x 210mm £2.31
AP65260 Addax+ SDS Hammer Bit 6.5 x 260mm £3.03
AP7160 Addax+ SDS Hammer Bit 7.0 x 160mm £1.66
AP7210 Addax+ SDS Hammer Bit 7.0 x 210mm £2.52
AP8160 Addax+ SDS Hammer Bit 8.0 x 160mm £1.02
AP8210 Addax+ SDS Hammer Bit 8.0 x 210mm £1.79
AP8260 Addax+ SDS Hammer Bit 8.0 x 260mm £2.62
AP10160 Addax+ SDS Hammer Bit 10.0 x 160mm £2.00
AP10210 Addax+ SDS Hammer Bit 10.0 x 210mm £2.36
AP10260 Addax+ SDS Hammer Bit 10.0 x 260mm £2.80
PROFFESIONAL STEEL TOOLS
SDSP SDS plus Point 250mm £5.44 each
SDSC SDS plus Chisel 20 x 250mm £6.14
SDSS SDS plus Spade 40 x 250mm £7.02
SDSG SDS plus Gouge 22 x 250mm £8.60
SDST SDS plus Tile Chisel 40 x 250mm £15.33
SDSR SDS plus Mortar Rake 28 x 190mm £11.52
PROFFESIONAL MASONRY BITS
APM5150 Pro Masonry 5.0 x 150mm £0.96 each
APM5585 Pro Masonry 5.5 x 85mm £0.66
APM55150 Pro Masonry 5.5 x 150mm £0.90
APM6100 Pro Masonry 6.0 x 100mm £0.80
APM6150 Pro Masonry 6.0 x 150mm £0.84
APM6200 Pro Masonry 6.0 x 200mm £1.33
APM6300 Pro Masonry 6.0 x 300mm £2.46
APM65150 Pro Masonry 6.5 x 150mm £0.91
APM65300 Pro Masonry 6.5 x 300mm £2.57
APM7100 Pro Masonry 7.0 x 100mm £0.94
APM7150 Pro Masonry 7.0 x 150mm £1.04
APM7300 Pro Masonry 7.0 x 300mm £2.67
APM8150 Pro Masonry 8.0 x 150mm £1.15
APM8200 Pro Masonry 8.0 x 200mm £1.79
APM8300 Pro Masonry 8.0 x 300mm £3.03
APM10150 Pro Masonry 10.0 x 150mm £1.51
APM10200 Pro Masonry 10.0 x 200mm £2.24
APM10300 Pro Masonry 10.0 x 300mm £3.13
DIAMOND TILE & GLASS BITS
DTD6 Diamond Tile & Glass Bit 6.0mm £14.51 each
DTD7 Diamond Tile & Glass Bit 7.0mm £14.87
DTD8 Diamond Tile & Glass Bit 8.0mm £15.19

HA13235 Hex Shank Wood Auger Bit 13 x 235mm £4.81
HA14235 Hex Shank Wood Auger Bit 14 x 235mm £4.84
HA16235 Hex Shank Wood Auger Bit 16 x 235mm £5.26
HA18235 Hex Shank Wood Auger Bit 18 x 235mm £6.01
HA19235 Hex Shank Wood Auger Bit 19 x 235mm £7.20
HA20235 Hex Shank Wood Auger Bit 20 x 235mm £7.00
HA22235 Hex Shank Wood Auger Bit 22 x 235mm £7.56
HA24235 Hex Shank Wood Auger Bit 24 x 235mm £8.52
HA25235 Hex Shank Wood Auger Bit 25 x 235mm £9.53
HA26235 Hex Shank Wood Auger Bit 26 x 235mm £10.23
HA28235 Hex Shank Wood Auger Bit 28 x 235mm £11.60
HA30235 Hex Shank Wood Auger Bit 30 x 235mm £13.05
HA32235 Hex Shank Wood Auger Bit 32 x 235mm £14.44
HSS - M2 FULLY GROUND JOBBER DRILLS
HSSG1 HSS Ground Jobber Drill 1.0mm £0.47 each
HSSG15 HSS Ground Jobber Drill 1.5mm £0.34
HSSG2 HSS Ground Jobber Drill 2.0mm £0.35
HSSG25 HSS Ground Jobber Drill 2.5mm £0.35
HSSG3 HSS Ground Jobber Drill 3.0mm £0.39
HSSG32 HSS Ground Jobber Drill 3.2mm £0.41
HSSG35 HSS Ground Jobber Drill 3.5mm £0.42
HSSG4 HSS Ground Jobber Drill 4.0mm £0.46
HSSG42 HSS Ground Jobber Drill 4.2mm £0.47
HSSG45 HSS Ground Jobber Drill 4.5mm £0.47
HSSG48 HSS Ground Jobber Drill 4.8mm £0.60
HSSG5 HSS Ground Jobber Drill 5.0mm £0.57
HSSG55 HSS Ground Jobber Drill 5.5mm £0.75
HSSG6 HSS Ground Jobber Drill 6.0mm £0.78
HSSG65 HSS Ground Jobber Drill 6.5mm £0.84
HSSG70 HSS Ground Jobber Drill 7.0mm £0.95
HSSG75 HSS Ground Jobber Drill 7.5mm £1.10
HSSG80 HSS Ground Jobber Drill 8.0mm £1.28
HSSG85 HSS Ground Jobber Drill 8.5mm £1.41
HSSG90 HSS Ground Jobber Drill 9.0mm £1.60
HSSG95 HSS Ground Jobber Drill 9.5mm £1.79
HSSG100 HSS Ground Jobber Drill 10.0mm £2.00
HSSG102 HSS Ground Jobber Drill 10.2mm £2.40
HSSG105 HSS Ground Jobber Drill 10.5mm £2.24
HSSG110 HSS Ground Jobber Drill 11.0mm £2.54
HSSG115 HSS Ground Jobber Drill 11.5mm £2.68
HSSG120 HSS Ground Jobber Drill 12.0mm £3.00
HSSG125 HSS Ground Jobber Drill 12.5mm £3.33
HSSG130 HSS Ground Jobber Drill 13.0mm £3.64
HSS - M2 FULLY GROUND JOBBER DRILLS - SETS
HSSG19DS 19pc. HSS Ground HSS Jobber drill set 1-10mm x 0.5mm
£11.22 each
HSSG25DS 25pc. HSS Ground HSS Jobber drill set 1-13mm x 0.5mm
£25.11 each
HSS - M2 FULLY GROUND LONG SERIES DRILLS
HSSGL2 HSS Ground L/series Drill 2.0mm £0.47 each
HSSGL25 HSS Ground L/series Drill 2.5mm £0.48
HSSGL3 HSS Ground L/series Drill 3.0mm £0.52
HSSGL32 HSS Ground L/series Drill 3.2mm £0.56
HSSGL35 HSS Ground L/series Drill 3.5mm £0.57
HSSGL4 HSS Ground L/series Drill 4.0mm £0.60
HSSGL42 HSS Ground L/series Drill 4.2mm £0.72
HSSGL45 HSS Ground L/series Drill 4.5mm £0.78
HSSGL48 HSS Ground L/series Drill 4.8mm £0.78
HSSGL5 HSS Ground L/series Drill 5.0mm £0.78
HSSGL55 HSS Ground L/series Drill 5.5mm £1.15
HSSGL6 HSS Ground L/series Drill 6.0mm £1.15
HSSGL65 HSS Ground L/series Drill 6.5mm £1.40
HSSGL70 HSS Ground L/series Drill 7.0mm £1.62
HSSGL80 HSS Ground L/series Drill 8.0mm £1.89
HSSGL85 HSS Ground L/series Drill 8.5mm £2.22
HSSGL100 HSS Ground L/series Drill 10.0mm £2.71
ADDAX POWER TOOL
ACCESSORIES
PLASTRIM UK LTD - 01384 77551
ACCESSORIES